Answers for infrastructure.
  CCDA1445
  High-Speed Dome Camera
CCDA1445-ST18
CCDA1445-DN18
CCDA1445-DN26
CCDA1445-DN36
  The Siemens high-speed dome camera range includes one colour model and three

 Einfache Installation
 RoHS-konform
 Bestellangaben
Typ Bestellnummer Bezeichnung Gewicht
CCDA1445-ST18 S54561-C10-A1 1/4" Dome Colour 18x 1,8 kg
CCDA1445-DN18 S54561-C11-A1 1/4" Dome D/N 18x 1,8 kg
CCDA1445-DN26 S54561-C12-A1 1/4" Dome D/N 26x 1,8 kg
CCDA1445-DN36 S54561-C13-A1 1/4" Dome D/N 36x 1,8 kg
 Technische Daten
 CCDA1445-ST18 CCDA1445-DN18 CCDA1445-DN26 CCDA1445-DN36
Elektrische Daten
Spannungsversorgung 24 V AC ± 10 %; 50 Hz